QUOTE PREPARED FOR CITY OF INDEPENDENCE

MAY 9, 2023

Metro Bid Pricing for F250 Crew

$55,565 Metro price

2,495 off lot price
$58,060

OLATHE FORD
DEBI JONES



Preview Order D498 - W2B 4x4 Crew Cab SRW: Order Summary Time of Preview: 05/09/2023 15:16:38 Receipt: 4/18/2023

Dealership Name: Olathe Ford

Dealer Rep.

Customer Name

DESCRIPTION

F250 4X4 CREW CAB PICKUP/176
176 INCH WHEELBASE

OXFORD WHITE

MEDIUM DARK SLATE
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.600A
XLTRIM

.AIR CONDITIONING -- CFC FREE
.AM/FM STEREO MP3/CLK

.6.8L DEVCT NA PFI V8 ENGINE
10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT-G
3.73 ELECTRONIC-LOCKING AXLE
JOB #2 ORDER

CV LOT MANAGEMENT

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
STX APPEARANCE PACKAGE
.LT275/70R18E BSW ALL TERRAIN
.BLIS (BLIND SPOT INFO SYSTEM)
.EBONY BLACK ALUM WHLS-18"
.BOXLINK

.LED BOX LIGHTING

.PAYLOAD PACKAGE UPGRADE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Deborah Jones

Priority Code 30

MSRP

$50770

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
S0
$0
$0
$430
$0
$0
$0
$5115
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Stock Vehicle Line Superduty

Model Year 2023

DESCRIPTION

.REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
.360-DEGREE CAMERA PACKAGE
.CLOTH 40/20/40 SEAT

FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE

.SKID PLATES

PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS
10600# GVWR PACKAGE
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER

50 STATE EMISSIONS

SNOWPLOW PREP/CAMPER PACKAGE

INTERIOR WORK SURFACE
ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS
JACK

UPFITTER SWITCHES

410 AMP ALTERNATOR
DUAL BATTERY

XL DRIVER ASSIST PACKAGE
FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:
Customer Phone:

Sales Code: F53116

Order Code

Price Level

D498

340

MSRP
S0
S0
S0

$495
S0
$445
S0
$100
S0
$305
$140
$95
S0
$165
$115
$210
S0
S0
S0

$1895

MSRP
$60280
NA
$60280




Customer Signature

This is not an invoice.

Date






