QUOTE PREPARED FOR CITY OF INDEPENDENCE

MAY 9, 2023

Metro Bid Pricing for F250 Crew

\$55,565 Metro price 2,495 off lot price \$58,060

OLATHE FORD DEBI JONES



Preview Order D498 - W2B 4x4 Crew Cab SRW: Order Summary Time of Preview: 05/09/2023 15:16:38 Receipt: 4/18/2023

Dealership Name: Olathe Ford Sales Code: F53116

Dealer Rep.	Deborah Jones	Туре	Stock	Vehicle Line	Superduty	Order Code	D498
Customer Name		Priority Code	30	Model Year	2023	Price Level	340

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
F250 4X4 CREW CAB PICKUP/176	\$50770	.REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM	\$0
176 INCH WHEELBASE	\$0	.360-DEGREE CAMERA PACKAGE	\$0
OXFORD WHITE	\$0	.CLOTH 40/20/40 SEAT	\$0
MEDIUM DARK SLATE	\$0	FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE	\$495
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.600A	\$0	.SKID PLATES	\$0
.XL TRIM	\$0	PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS	\$445
.AIR CONDITIONING CFC FREE	\$0	10600# GVWR PACKAGE	\$0
.AM/FM STEREO MP3/CLK	\$0	ENGINE BLOCK HEATER	\$100
.6.8L DEVCT NA PFI V8 ENGINE	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0
10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT-G	\$0	SNOWPLOW PREP/CAMPER PACKAGE	\$305
3.73 ELECTRONIC-LOCKING AXLE	\$430	INTERIOR WORK SURFACE	\$140
JOB #2 ORDER	\$0	ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS	\$95
CV LOT MANAGEMENT	\$0	JACK	\$0
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	UPFITTER SWITCHES	\$165
STX APPEARANCE PACKAGE	\$5115	410 AMP ALTERNATOR	\$115
.LT275/70R18E BSW ALL TERRAIN	\$0	DUAL BATTERY	\$210
.BLIS (BLIND SPOT INFO SYSTEM)	\$0	XL DRIVER ASSIST PACKAGE	\$0
.EBONY BLACK ALUM WHLS-18"	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0
.BOXLINK	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0
.LED BOX LIGHTING	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$1895
.PAYLOAD PACKAGE UPGRADE	\$0		
1			

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
NA
TOTAL
\$60280
\$60280

Customer Name: Customer Address: Customer Email: Customer Phone: MSRP

	ustomer Signature Date
--	------------------------